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CHECK CHECK ACCOUNT INVOICE

   NUMBER DATE       VENDOR               NUMBER                        DESCRIPTION                                                                            AMOUNT

     1137 05/07/2021 LEE LEWIS CONSTRUCTI 699 E 81 6629 00 001 0 99 000 HS Competition Gymnasium        206,935.65

     1137 05/07/2021 LEE LEWIS CONSTRUCTI 699 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 CTE - BAND HALL PROJECT         30,532.05

     1138 05/11/2021 CADCO 699 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 PROJECT 691: CAMPUS IMPROVEMENT - ARCHITECTURAL AND ENGINEERING        136,183.85

     1138 05/11/2021 CADCO 699 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 PROJECT 691: CAMPUS IMPROVEMENT - ARCHITECTURAL AND ENGINEERING         68,561.53

    53329 05/04/2021 SONIC OF LAMESA 199 E 23 6499 00 105 0 99 000 S.E. - Teacher Appreciation - drinks             83.62

    53330 05/06/2021 ACACIA HARDWOODS INC 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 DRAWER SLIDES SCREWS FOR NEW BUS BARN            222.90

    53331 05/06/2021 ACCELERATE LEARNING 199 E 13 6299 00 103 0 23 000 STEMscopes Math PD training          1,600.00

    53332 05/06/2021 ADVANCE ELEVATOR 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 MAINTENANCE ON ELEVATOR FOR MAY            225.00

    53336 05/06/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6329 09 001 0 11 000 Novel purchase for 9th grade English-"Out of My Mind"    (B. Froman-HS            595.79

ELAR)

    53336 05/06/2021 AMAZON 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Planner for business office             25.94

    53336 05/06/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Fletcher kinder All - classroom supplies Aug 2021            272.29

    53336 05/06/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Benton music - classroom supplies            311.58

    53336 05/06/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 32 000 Young Pre - K - classroom supplies Aug 2021 INVOICES            317.02

1K1T-V171-HKGM/1M6H-46FQ-DTC9/1VGP-LP76-VFMC

    53336 05/06/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 22 000 Surge Protectors and Adapters for Staff and Classrooms INVOICES             17.17

17Y1-QPH7-DFW3/1QPC-NF1C-YJ3D/1JPL-LJXG-RRTW

    53336 05/06/2021 AMAZON 199 E 36 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Surge Protectors and Adapters for Staff and Classrooms INVOICES             25.94

17Y1-QPH7-DFW3/1QPC-NF1C-YJ3D/1JPL-LJXG-RRTW

    53336 05/06/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 000 Surge Protectors and Adapters for Staff and Classrooms INVOICES          1,055.25

17Y1-QPH7-DFW3/1QPC-NF1C-YJ3D/1JPL-LJXG-RRTW

    53336 05/06/2021 AMAZON 199 E 23 6499 00 105 0 99 000 Survival Kit bag - teacher appreciation            231.92

    53336 05/06/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Hernandez 1st Math - classroom supplies Aug 2021 INVOICES            286.10

1DGQ-9DD9-7GK1/19TV-N1W9-YP1H

    53336 05/06/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 23 SPE USB C Charger for Speech Monitors - Speech             72.99

    53336 05/06/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 23 000 Supplies for LHS/LMS Lifeskills Classrooms - T Hollis INVOICE            181.56

1MH7-6XC1-KDVQ/ CREDIT MEMO 119J-QKMQ-GVXT

    53336 05/06/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 23 000 Supplies for LHS/LMS Lifeskills Classrooms - T Hollis INVOICE            181.56

1MH7-6XC1-KDVQ/ CREDIT MEMO 119J-QKMQ-GVXT

    53336 05/06/2021 AMAZON 199 E 33 6399 00 999 0 30 000 Hygiene Supplies for North Elementary            321.39

    53336 05/06/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 30 000 Communities in schools supplies             28.98

    53337 05/06/2021 AT&T MOBILITY 199 E 41 6259 00 750 0 99 000 iPads & Hot Spots Billing 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            227.94

    53338 05/06/2021 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PARTS FOR NUM 59 VAN            172.95

    53338 05/06/2021 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 BATTERIES FOR BUS NUMBER 14            506.31

    53339 05/06/2021 B & J WELDING SUPPLY 199 E 51 6269 00 907 0 99 000 YEAR LEASE OF ARGON MIX GAS AND ENVIRONMENTAL FEE            138.16

    53339 05/06/2021 B & J WELDING SUPPLY 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Acetylene Oxygen for Maintenance            136.50

    53340 05/06/2021 BALCO SYSTEMS INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 QUARTERLY BILLING FOR FIRE ALARM MONITORING FOR MS             87.00

    53340 05/06/2021 BALCO SYSTEMS INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 QUARTERLY BILLING FOR FIRE ALARM MONITORING FOR NE             87.00

    53340 05/06/2021 BALCO SYSTEMS INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 QUARTERLY BILLING FOR FIRE ALARM MONITORING FOR HS             87.00
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    53341 05/06/2021 BROWN, SHARON 199 E 41 6439 00 702 0 99 000 Election Judge            195.00

    53342 05/06/2021 CAIN ELECTRICAL SUPP 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 LAMPS, PLUGS, CONN. PLUGS FOR CAFETERIA            329.99

    53342 05/06/2021 CAIN ELECTRICAL SUPP 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 POWERPACK OCC SENSORS FOR ALL SCHOOLS            564.29

    53343 05/06/2021 CAPROCK IRRIGATION 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WELL FLOW TEST AT NE             97.75

    53344 05/06/2021 CARDINAL'S SPORT CEN 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 5 Gallons - Sweat X Detergent          1,880.00

    53345 05/06/2021 CARE TECH 240 E 35 6249 00 909 0 99 000 CALLED TO FIX COOLER AT NE            471.25

    53345 05/06/2021 CARE TECH 240 E 35 6249 00 909 0 99 000 REPAIRS ON SE TOP STOVE NOT WORKING          1,261.50

    53346 05/06/2021 CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 106 Bryan Ave Unit AC 03/26/21 - 04/27/21            388.68

    53347 05/06/2021 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Printer toner cartridges for business office            100.56

    53347 05/06/2021 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 52 6399 00 105 0 99 000 Fuitsu scanner for South Elementary Resource Officer            277.93

    53348 05/06/2021 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL OPEN TICKET 2020-2021 INVOICES 107145/107157/107161/107162/107158              7.80

    53349 05/06/2021 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 BUS DRIVER APPRECIATION BAGS            125.26

    53350 05/06/2021 COMMUNITIES IN SCHOO 211 E 61 6299 00 103 1 30 000 Communities in Schools Contract for 20-21 fiscal year          3,757.35

    53352 05/06/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 11 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Items needed for tables in Welding    (R. Oaks-Ag)             75.80

    53352 05/06/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SWIVEL SNAPS FOR NEW FLAG POLES AT SE AND MS             31.92

    53352 05/06/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PLUNGER FOR MS             11.98

    53352 05/06/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 no trespassing sign for hs              1.19

    53352 05/06/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 PVC COUPLING FOR SE              7.98

    53352 05/06/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 MASONRY BITS TO INSTALL MIDDLE SCHOOL OUT TRASH CANS              7.98

    53352 05/06/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SPRING CLAMPS FOR BUS BARN             41.86

    53353 05/06/2021 DELL MARKETING LP 199 E 53 6395 00 999 0 11 000 Dell Laptop for Emfinger          1,617.74

    53354 05/06/2021 DENVER CITY ISD 180 E 36 6411 78 001 0 91 000 HS GIRLS AREA TRACK TEAM MEALS             40.00

    53354 05/06/2021 DENVER CITY ISD 180 E 36 6412 78 001 0 91 000 HS GIRLS AREA TRACK TEAM MEALS             80.00

    53355 05/06/2021 E3 Entegral Solution 199 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 E3E HVAC Design/Build Project 2021         56,568.78

    53356 05/06/2021 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 Job Fair Registration for Richard Soliz             95.00

    53357 05/06/2021 FRONTLINE TECHNOLOGI 199 E 41 6299 01 750 0 99 000 Absence & Substitute Management, Unlimited Usage for Internal Employees          8,979.53

    53358 05/06/2021 GARCIA, FRANCIS 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 Softball Playoff - Business Office Administrator  New Deal VS Colorado             65.00

City

    53359 05/06/2021 HERNANDEZ, JEREMY 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 SOFTBALL PLAYOFF (NEW DEAL V COLORADO CITY) -SCOREBOARD OPERATOR             50.00

    53360 05/06/2021 HERNANDEZ, VANESSA 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 SOFTBALL PLAYOFF (NEW DEAL V COLORADO CITY) -ANNOUNCER             50.00

    53360 05/06/2021 HERNANDEZ, VANESSA 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 SOFTBALL PLAYOFF (NEW DEAL V COLORADO CITY) -FACILITIES ADMINISTRATOR             65.00

    53361 05/06/2021 KRS MANAGEMENT, LLC 199 E 81 6629 00 041 0 99 000 Gates at MS         24,394.00

    53362 05/06/2021 LAKESHORE LEARNING M 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 32 000 Gonzales classroom supplies-PreK - Aug. 2021            151.19

    53363 05/06/2021 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6411 06 041 0 99 000 MS Symphonic Band Abernathy Apr.23 Meals: Students Staff Sponsors             45.00

    53363 05/06/2021 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6412 06 041 0 99 000 MS Symphonic Band Abernathy Apr.23 Meals: Students Staff Sponsors            468.00

    53363 05/06/2021 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6419 06 041 0 99 000 MS Symphonic Band Abernathy Apr.23 Meals: Students Staff Sponsors             27.00

    53363 05/06/2021 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6411 06 041 0 99 000 MS Beginner Band Abernathy Apr. 22 Meals: Students Staff Sponsors             54.00

    53363 05/06/2021 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6412 06 041 0 99 000 MS Beginner Band Abernathy Apr. 22 Meals: Students Staff Sponsors            729.00

    53363 05/06/2021 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6419 06 041 0 99 000 MS Beginner Band Abernathy Apr. 22 Meals: Students Staff Sponsors             45.00
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    53364 05/06/2021 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000 School Board Meals Served for Board Meeting             30.00

    53364 05/06/2021 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 MS Teacher Appreciation: Taco Bar for 50            125.00

    53365 05/06/2021 LAMESA MAILING/PACKI 199 E 41 6399 03 750 0 99 000 POSTAGE - 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR          2,478.95

    53366 05/06/2021 LAMESA PRESS-REPORTE 199 E 41 6491 00 750 0 99 000 Bid Notice in Lamesa Press Reporter for Overhead Doors #53            264.00

    53367 05/06/2021 THE MASTER TEACHER I 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 Retirement Gifts and Brass Plate with Personalization            303.90

    53368 05/06/2021 MAYNARD BUCKLES 199 E 36 6497 31 001 0 22 000 Ag Awards (Custom Buckle)    (G. Hogg-Ag)            225.00

    53369 05/06/2021 MOORE, KATHY 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 OT0 Occupational Therapy Services - Kathy Moore September 2020 - August 2021          5,760.00

OPEN PO for 2020-2021 Fiscal Year

    53370 05/06/2021 MORELAND, GREGG 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 SOFTBALL PLAYOFF (NEW DEAL V COLORADO CITY) -ADMINISTRATIVE SET UP             65.00

    53371 05/06/2021 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB FEES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            288.62

    53373 05/06/2021 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Lester Classroom supplies  - Aug. 2021 INVOICES            314.73

2271794-0/2271794-1/2271794-1

    53373 05/06/2021 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Ramford Classroom supplies  - Aug. 2021 INVOICES            302.60

2271803-0/2271803-1/2271803-2

    53373 05/06/2021 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Clements classroom supplies  - Aug. 2021            108.72

    53373 05/06/2021 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Maxwell classroom supplies - Aug. 2021            295.87

    53373 05/06/2021 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 URINE CLEANER FOR SE            884.85

    53374 05/06/2021 POCKET NURSE 199 E 11 6399 58 001 0 22 000 Equipment and supplies for Phlebotomy classes for 2021-2022 (S.            278.95

Ruiz-CNA/Phlebotomy) (QUOTE 1209523-0

    53374 05/06/2021 POCKET NURSE 244 E 11 6399 00 001 1 22 000 Equipment and supplies for Phlebotomy classes for 2021-2022 (S.            932.52

Ruiz-CNA/Phlebotomy) (QUOTE 1209523-0

    53375 05/06/2021 PROFESSIONAL TURF PR 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 PARTS FOR TORO, SPANNER, SCREWS, HEX NUT RUSHING, MOUNTING BAND, AIR            445.35

CLEANER

    53376 05/06/2021 RC TAYLOR DISTRIBUTI 199 E 23 6499 00 105 0 99 000 Teacher Appreciation Week - snacks            643.06

    53377 05/06/2021 REALLY GOOD STUFF IN 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Yancey classroom supplies- KG - Aug. 2021             51.93

    53378 05/06/2021 RENAISSANCE LEARNING 211 E 11 6321 00 105 1 30 000 Reading and Literacy Subscriptions & Training Products - Quote 2549694         12,007.27

    53379 05/06/2021 RITCHIE, JOY 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 SPE Speech Services and Supervision September 2020 - June 2021            760.00

    53380 05/06/2021 RIVERSIDE INSIGHTS 199 E 31 6339 00 999 0 23 000 Woodcock Johnson IV Cognitive Test Record and Response Books            338.31

    53381 05/06/2021 SCHOOL LIFE 199 E 23 6499 00 105 0 99 000 Students Brag tags            127.60

    53382 05/06/2021 SIMCO, PAULA 199 E 41 6439 00 702 0 99 000 Election Judge            195.00

    53383 05/06/2021 TACONY CORPORATION 199 E 51 6395 00 906 0 99 000 Vacuum FOR NE          1,169.94

    53384 05/06/2021 TASBO 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 2021 Summer Solutions Conference            645.00

    53384 05/06/2021 TASBO 199 E 41 6411 01 750 0 99 000 Registration for Summer TASBO Conference            430.00

    53384 05/06/2021 TASBO 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Registration for TASBO Summer Conference            215.00

    53384 05/06/2021 TASBO 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 TASBO EDGAR State/Fed Manual Workshop            125.00

    53387 05/06/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 17 001 0 11 000 Misc. supplies for Math dept.   (J. Froman-Math)          1,852.03

    53387 05/06/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 32 001 0 22 000 Misc. classroom and office supplies   (J. Tercero-Engineering)            622.76

    53387 05/06/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 36 6399 16 001 0 99 000 Misc. office needed for Yearbook dept.  (P. Browning-Yearbook)            464.13

    53387 05/06/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 11 000 Classroom supplies for ISS   (L. Garcia/J. Jerabek-HS)            169.60
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    53387 05/06/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 45 001 0 22 000 Misc. office supplies for Building Trades dept.   (A. Vara-Build. Trades)            257.52

    53387 05/06/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Classroom supplies needed for Ag dept.   (Hogg/Oaks-Ag)            610.25

    53387 05/06/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 18 001 0 11 000 Misc. supplies for Teacher's Lounge/workroom-poster paper    (M. Aguayo-J.            903.96

Jerabek-Media)

    53387 05/06/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 26 000 Misc. supplies needed for Edgenuity classes   (J. Napper-HS)            236.72

    53387 05/06/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Classroom supplies for instruction          2,682.06

    53387 05/06/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 Adjustable Task Chairs for Press Boxes @ Football Stadium          3,534.65

    53387 05/06/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6499 00 041 0 30 000 Supplies for STAAR MS            150.40

    53388 05/06/2021 TEACH TOWN 199 E 13 6399 00 999 0 23 000 ABA Pro Licenses - 1 Year Subscription            796.00

    53389 05/06/2021 TEAGUE PEST CONTROL, 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WEED MANAGEMENT FOR MS, SE, NE, BASEBALL FIELD          3,550.00

    53390 05/06/2021 TEXAS BANDMASTER ASS 199 E 36 6495 06 041 0 99 000 Anthony Aguilar Registration Fee for Texas Bandmasters Association            175.00

    53391 05/06/2021 TREVINO, SANDY 199 E 41 6439 00 702 0 99 000 Election Judge            191.25

    53392 05/06/2021 TURMAN, BEVERLY 199 E 41 6439 00 702 0 99 000 Election Judge            195.00

    53393 05/06/2021 VEXUS FIBER 199 E 51 6259 33 999 0 99 000 INTERNET AND PHONE BILL FOR 2020-2021          1,602.34

    53394 05/06/2021 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 WET MOP MICRO MOP FRAME HANDLE FR SE            191.54

    53395 05/06/2021 WALMART 199 E 23 6499 02 103 0 99 000 Teacher STAAR snacks             98.62

    53396 05/07/2021 JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PARTS TO REPAIR JOHN DEERE          1,668.90

    53401 05/13/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 49 001 0 22 000 Misc. classroom supplies needed for Law Enforcement   (D. Martinez-Law          3,078.78

Enforcement) INVOICES 1GDL-HXHQ-6HGT/1M6H-46FQ-QD71

    53401 05/13/2021 AMAZON 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 11 000 Table covers needed for Academic banquet on 5/17/21   (J. Jerabek-HS)            126.00

    53401 05/13/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 22 000 Fitting and Supplies for Wood Shop INVOICES          1,179.20

1FXH-TW14-NFCP/11MX-Y76N-9DQQ/1H9Q-9QVM-W7K3

    53401 05/13/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Gutierrez classroom supplies - Aug. 2021 INVOICES            309.26

1963-H4LD-DV6K/1JX9-WRW3-KXVH

    53401 05/13/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 36 999 0 11 000 General technology supplies to support instruction INVOICES            297.47

1F77-11XT-CW9Q/14H9-CFHL-Y4JQ

    53401 05/13/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 17 041 0 11 000 Math supplies MS            318.37

    53401 05/13/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 32 000 South Elem. Pre - K - pencil grips             71.88

    53401 05/13/2021 AMAZON 199 E 36 6399 63 001 0 91 000 Misc paints, brushes, racks, etc for cheerleaders    (J.            308.86

Napper-Cheerleaders) INVOICES 1GDL-HXHQ-673q/1FML-Q49X-JCW4-Q49X/

    53401 05/13/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Peacock classroom supplies - Aug. 2021            292.12

    53401 05/13/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Knight classroom supplies  - Aug. 2021 INVOICES            323.00

1MT4-GN9V-7VDF/1WJ3-4PKF-TR7C

    53401 05/13/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Moore classroom supplies - Aug. 2021 INVOICES            265.14

1FRJ-CVVM-4PXF/1JVF-JDD3-3197

    53401 05/13/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Blue Court Tape - for S.E. hallways            562.50

    53401 05/13/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Instructional supplies for in classroom use Aug 2021 INVOICES          1,589.04

1NNW-M7WY-4GR1/1D9C-3GF6-MJQP

    53401 05/13/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 C Banuelos classroom supplies - Aug. 2021            325.95
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    53401 05/13/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Clements classroom supplies  - Aug. 2021            174.11

    53402 05/13/2021 ARAMARK  CHICAGO LOC 240 E 35 6299 00 909 0 99 000 Aramark 2020-2021 Contract         75,544.49

    53403 05/13/2021 ATMOS ENERGY 199 E 51 6259 04 906 0 99 000 GAS USAGE 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR ACCOUNT          6,746.90

    53404 05/13/2021 BERRY, CHARLES 199 E 11 6219 00 999 0 23 PT0 Physical Therapy Services - Charlie Berry September 2020 - August 2021          1,120.00

OPEN PO for 2020-2021 Fiscal Year

    53405 05/13/2021 BLUE STAR BUS SALES 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 PARTS AND LABOR FOR ACTIVITY BUS #3            227.22

    53406 05/13/2021 BROWNFIELD ISD 199 E 36 6499 00 999 0 91 000 District UIL Expenses          5,362.78

    53407 05/13/2021 BRUBAKER, HEATHER 199 E 41 6299 01 750 0 99 000 Skyward Consulting Services            382.85

    53408 05/13/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 SWEATS (HOODIES, JOGGER PANTS & SWEATPANTS)          1,284.00

    53408 05/13/2021 BSN SPORTS 199 E 11 6399 20 001 0 11 000 Quote for PE supplies for 2021-2022 school year   (B. Alvarez-PE)            778.00

    53410 05/13/2021 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 11 000 Printer cartridges for classroom use   (J. Napper-Business)            655.07

    53410 05/13/2021 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Printer cartridges for Ag dept.  (Hogg/Oaks-Ag)            189.87

    53410 05/13/2021 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 17 001 0 11 000 Printer cartridges for Math dept.   (J. Froman_Math)            882.70

    53410 05/13/2021 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 33 6399 58 001 0 11 000 Printer cartridges for HS Nurse's office  (S. Ruiz-HS Nurse)            253.16

    53410 05/13/2021 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 36 6399 16 041 0 99 000 Yearbook Supplies: Toners, High Yield Ink Cartridges MS          2,022.67

    53410 05/13/2021 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 INK for printers - S.E. Teachers - Aug. 2021          3,308.85

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Summer TASBO Conference Hotel            239.00

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 Meal for Interview Meeting            100.00

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000 Meal for Election Day Judges             12.10

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000 Meal for Election Day Judges             19.50

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 47 001 0 22 000 Staff and student lodging in Dallas at State FCCLA conference on April          3,214.42

7-11, 2021  (Kevin Pedroza)

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 47 001 0 22 000 Staff and student lodging in Dallas at State FCCLA conference on April            702.02

7-11, 2021  (Kevin Pedroza)

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 47 001 0 22 000 Citicard request for staff, sponsor, and student lodging at State BBQ          1,642.98

contest in LLano on April 22-25, 2021   (K. Pedroza-FCS)

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6419 00 001 0 22 000 Citicard request for staff, sponsor, and student lodging at State BBQ            828.00

contest in LLano on April 22-25, 2021   (K. Pedroza-FCS)

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 47 001 0 22 000 Citicard request for staff, sponsor, and student lodging at State BBQ            414.00

contest in LLano on April 22-25, 2021   (K. Pedroza-FCS)

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6399 47 001 0 22 000 Supplies needed at State BBQ competition in Llano  (K. Pedroza-FCS)            538.73

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Airfare request for Academic Banquet speaker on May 17th            325.96

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 00 901 0 91 000 Meal for Jim Knight and Gregg Moreland for District Tennis              8.62

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 00 701 0 99 000 Meal for Jim Knight and Gregg Moreland for District Tennis              8.42

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 03 750 0 99 000 Pizza's for each campus during First Financial Cafeteria Plan Enrollment            197.19

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 Meal for HR Meeting in Lubbock, Tx.             70.00

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 Staff Recognition at CO            140.00

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Hotel for TASBO Summer Conference            429.99

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 Fuel on 4/22 & 4/25 for extracurricular            240.98
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    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 FUELTRIP 4-8-21 DALLAS TX, 4-10-21 TERRELL, TX, 4-11-21 TEX            151.51

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 103 0 99 000 STAAR Pep Rally supplies (trophy, etc)            104.85

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 11 6499 00 041 0 30 000 Supplies for STAAR: Ear buds MS Shipping            125.47

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 01 750 0 99 000 Hotel for Summer TASBO Conference            189.00

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 Fuel for playoff game             76.36

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 FUEL CARD 9735 4-8 DALLAS, TX,4-10 TERRELL TX 4-11-2021 LOVE'S TX            127.94

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 Fuel for school golf trip             64.51

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 Fuel for BB Game             52.02

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 FUEL SCHOOL TRIP CARD 9727 4-13 SWEETWATER,4-11 FT WORTH, TX             66.57

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 Fuel on 4/24 & 4/26 for extra curricular             80.25

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 Fuel on 4/23 & 4/25 for extracurricular            197.82

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 STAFF IRRIGATION TRAINING            550.00

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 11 6395 00 001 0 22 000 Dishwasher for HS Science Room            799.00

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 34 6411 00 908 0 99 000 TAPT FULL CONFERENCE FOR SAMMY            440.00

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 CLEANING AND PAPER SUPPLIES FOR BUS BARN            121.20

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 31 6399 00 001 0 11 000 Citicard charge for earbuds needed for STAAR Eng 1 and Eng 2 testing   (B.             60.00

Froman-Counselor)

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 33 6399 58 001 0 11 000 BLS and Heartsaver workbooks and manuals    (S. Ruiz-HS Nurse)            530.00

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6399 25 001 0 99 000 Citicard charges for supplies needed for OAP     (T. Rodgers-OAP)             -9.83

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 25 001 0 99 000 OAP meals at Regionals on 4/12/21 and 4/15/21             21.07

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000 OAP meals at Regionals on 4/12/21 and 4/15/21            129.46

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 31 001 0 22 000 Ag meals on judging trips on 4/7, 4/10, 4/23    (R. Oaks-Ag)             53.13

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 31 001 0 22 000 Ag meals on judging trips on 4/7, 4/10, 4/23    (R. Oaks-Ag)            166.76

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 31 001 0 22 000 Lodging at Houston Stock Show on March 2-5, 2021  (lambs)   (Rusty Oaks)            -38.01

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6497 31 001 0 22 000 Tractor Supply for supplies needed for Awards banquet     (R. Oaks-Ag)            329.92

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 31 001 0 22 000 Ag meals at judging trip on 4/8/21   (G. Hogg-Ag)             29.53

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 31 001 0 22 000 Ag meals at judging trip on 4/8/21   (G. Hogg-Ag)            103.32

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 23 6411 00 001 0 11 000 Citicard charge for meals after district seeding meeting for Tennis-Jerry             16.07

Jerabek/Jose Lucio on 4/5/21   (J. Jerabek-Office)

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 52 6499 00 999 0 30 000 SRO- BODY WORN CAMERAS (STATE MANDATED) ONLINE COURSE             30.00

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 52 6411 00 999 0 99 000 TRAVEL EXPENSES FOR TASRO CONFERENCE/ JULY 3-9, 2021/M.Boyd/Registration            325.00

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 SRO Dog food Open PO for 2020-2021             40.55

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 52 6411 00 999 0 99 000 TRAVEL EXPENSES FOR TASRO CONFERENCE/ JULY 4-8, 2021/G. Flores/ Hotel &            360.00

Registration

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 00 901 0 91 000 MEALS FOR ADMINISTRATION TRAVEL TO BALL GAMES FOR 2020/21            550.16

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 75 001 0 91 000 GOLF BOYS & GIRLS REGIONAL MEALS- 4/18/2021             16.69

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 75 001 0 91 000 GOLF BOYS & GIRLS REGIONAL MEALS- 4/18/2021             16.68

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6419 00 999 0 91 000 GOLF BOYS & GIRLS REGIONAL MEALS- 4/18/2021              7.45

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 OPEN PO- PLAYOFF TROPHIES            240.00
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    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 77 001 0 91 000 HS BOYS TRACK TEAM MEALS FOR 2020/21 SEASON- OPEN PO            135.48

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 77 001 0 91 000 HS BOYS TRACK TEAM MEALS FOR 2020/21 SEASON- OPEN PO            190.21

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 74 001 0 91 000 Meal and hotel expenses FOR TENNIS REGIONAL TOURNAMENT IN ABILENE-            424.10

4/25-27/21

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 74 001 0 91 000 Meal and hotel expenses FOR TENNIS REGIONAL TOURNAMENT IN ABILENE-            848.10

4/25-27/21

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6399 74 001 0 91 000 TENNIS BALLS            178.00

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 74 001 0 91 000 TENNIS TEAM MEALS FOR 2020-21 SEASON             34.11

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 74 001 0 91 000 TENNIS TEAM MEALS FOR 2020-21 SEASON            303.14

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 75 001 0 91 000 GOLF BOYS & GIRLS REGIONAL MEALS- 4/18/2021            110.44

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 75 001 0 91 000 GOLF BOYS & GIRLS REGIONAL MEALS- 4/18/2021            149.97

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6419 00 999 0 91 000 GOLF BOYS & GIRLS REGIONAL MEALS- 4/18/2021             48.40

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 75 001 0 91 000 HOTEL EXPENSE FOR GIRLS & BOYS GOLF REGIONALS            270.61

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 75 001 0 91 000 HOTEL EXPENSE FOR GIRLS & BOYS GOLF REGIONALS            270.61

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6419 00 999 0 91 000 HOTEL EXPENSE FOR GIRLS & BOYS GOLF REGIONALS            270.62

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 81 001 0 91 000 SOFTBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020/21 SEASON- OPEN PO            261.65

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 81 001 0 91 000 SOFTBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020/21 SEASON- OPEN PO          1,107.38

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 78 001 0 91 000 HS GIRLS TRACK TEAM MEALS FOR 2020/21 SEASON- OPEN PO            149.79

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 78 001 0 91 000 HS GIRLS TRACK TEAM MEALS FOR 2020/21 SEASON- OPEN PO            619.42

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 73 001 0 91 000 HS BASEBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020/21 SEASON- OPEN PO            221.11

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 73 001 0 91 000 HS BASEBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020/21 SEASON- OPEN PO            881.19

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 53 6499 33 999 0 11 000 Renewal of Registered Domain Name lamesaisd.net and lamesaisd.com            580.37

    53421 05/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 11 6399 36 999 0 11 000 Gripstick Headphone Plug Extraction Tool            154.90

    53422 05/13/2021 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL OPEN TICKET 2020-2021  INVOICES             23.00

107203/107192/107175/107179/106286

    53422 05/13/2021 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 WATER BILL FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR          3,559.05

    53422 05/13/2021 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL OPEN TICKET 2020-2021              2.40

    53423 05/13/2021 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 11 6499 00 041 0 30 000 Goldfish and Water for STAAR MS          1,366.67

    53423 05/13/2021 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 11 6499 86 001 0 30 000 Snacks/water for Eng 1 and Eng 2 STAAR tests on April 13-16   (B.            187.86

Froman-High School)

    53423 05/13/2021 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 11 6399 22 001 0 11 000 Misc. supplies needed for labs    (J. Combes-Science)             30.13

    53424 05/13/2021 CLEAR VU AUTO GLASS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 FRONT WINDSHIELD FOR SUV #70            229.00

    53425 05/13/2021 CREATIVE AWARDS 199 E 36 6497 31 001 0 22 000 Awards for Ag Banquet to be held on 5/4/21    (Hogg/Oaks-Ag)            852.00

    53426 05/13/2021 DOUGLAS, CATHY 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Reimbursement for Teacher Appreciation party packs at Bahama Bucks   (J.            203.94

Jerabek-Office)

    53427 05/13/2021 DRISKILL & BATES PSY 199 E 33 6219 00 999 0 23 PSY Psychological Testing - IB            700.00

    53427 05/13/2021 DRISKILL & BATES PSY 199 E 33 6219 00 999 0 23 PSY Psychological Testing - MB            900.00

    53428 05/13/2021 ELECTION SYSTEMS & S 199 E 41 6439 00 702 0 99 000 Precinct Kit-Absentee Mail Envelopes            276.48

    53429 05/13/2021 FASTSIGNS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Signage for FB Field- No SB/BB             47.50
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    53430 05/13/2021 GARCIA, NEAL 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASEBALL PLAYOFF OFFICIAL (PLAINVIEW VS ABILENE WYLIE)            215.00

    53431 05/13/2021 GARCIA, ROBERTO 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASEBALL PLAYOFF OFFICIAL (PLAINVIEW VS ABILENE WYLIE)            215.00

    53432 05/13/2021 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 PASSING LNKS FOR HS TRACK             10.95

    53432 05/13/2021 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 LOCKING PLIER FOR BUS BARN             21.98

    53432 05/13/2021 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 11 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Instructional supplies to be used in Welding Class            904.43

    53433 05/13/2021 GIBBS PRINTING 199 E 23 6399 00 001 0 11 000 Envelopes with window/without window for office and counselor use   (J.            570.36

Jerabek-Office)

    53433 05/13/2021 GIBBS PRINTING 199 E 31 6399 00 001 0 11 000 Envelopes with window/without window for office and counselor use   (J.            500.00

Jerabek-Office)

    53433 05/13/2021 GIBBS PRINTING 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Senior Breakfast invitations for 2021 graduation  (J. Jerabek-Office)             95.00

    53434 05/13/2021 GONZALES, JACOB 199 E 36 6299 00 001 0 99 000 Prom DJ Expense   (J. Jerabek-HS)            300.00

    53435 05/13/2021 GOT TO SPECIALITIES 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 TROPHY NAME PLATES FOR BASKETBALL & SOFTBALL             72.00

    53436 05/13/2021 HERNANDEZ, JACOB 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASEBALL PLAYOFF (PLAINVIEW VS ABILENE WYLIE) -ANNOUNCER            100.00

    53446 05/13/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 KNIFE, SQUARE, PIN DRIVER, WOOD, TOOLS FOR KOLT AND HS TENNIS DRESSING            286.90

ROOM

    53446 05/13/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 BLUE TARP CUTOFF WHEEL FOR HS             42.67

    53446 05/13/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 MASKING TAPE FOR BUS BARN             32.72

    53446 05/13/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 GRIND WHEEL, CUTTER CUTOFF, AIR CHUCK, NIPPLE, SEAL TAPE, SMOKE LENS            134.35

GLASSES FOR GROUND

    53446 05/13/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 MEASURE WHEEL             85.49

    53446 05/13/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 GROUND WHEEL AND CUT OFF WHEEL FOR GROUNDS             42.36

    53446 05/13/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 CUTOFF WHEELS FOR GROUNDS             28.41

    53446 05/13/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 22 000 Air Regulator Supplies for the High School Wood Shop             62.08

    53446 05/13/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 CAULK, RATCHET CAULK FOR HS             18.94

    53446 05/13/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 HARDWARE FOR HS              1.58

    53446 05/13/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 11 6399 45 001 0 22 000 Instructional supplies needed for General Construction shop classes            422.53

(Albert Vara)

    53446 05/13/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 11 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Instructional supplies to be used in Welding Class            421.32

    53446 05/13/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PINE WOOD FOR BUS BARN             43.22

    53446 05/13/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 FLOOR STAPLES FOR BUS BARN              8.72

    53446 05/13/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PAINT BRUSH, WHITE TEES BUS BARN             16.11

    53446 05/13/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 EXTENSIONS CORDS AND 4 CYL FUEL FOR HS AND WALTER HORN            137.72

    53446 05/13/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 YELLOW PINE FOR HS AND WALTER HORN            775.05

    53446 05/13/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 STAPLES, STAPLER KIT, LADDERS            530.98

    53446 05/13/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 WOOD FOR WALTER HORN            255.39

    53446 05/13/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 YELLOW PINE AND BLUE TRAP FOR HS AND WALTER HORN            811.14

    53446 05/13/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 TOOL BOX, PIN WITH WASHER WOOD FOR WALTER HORN            117.21

    53446 05/13/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 BLADE SAW, CUT OFF WHEEL, & SPANNER WRENCH FOR HS             11.38

    53446 05/13/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 blade saw & cut off wheel for HS             31.30
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    53446 05/13/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PAINTER CAULK , WATERHOSE KIT, DRYWALL, SAND PAPER , WOOD FILLER, HARDWARE            101.64

FOR HS AND BUS BARN

    53446 05/13/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 NUT DRIVER & CUTOFF WHEELS FOR ALL SCHOOLS             72.28

    53446 05/13/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SPRAY HOOD, MASKING TAPES FOR BUS BARN             41.91

    53446 05/13/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 VISE GRIPS, BATTERIES, SPRING CLAMP FOR BUS BARN             58.83

    53446 05/13/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PAINT ROLLER FOR BUS BARN              7.58

    53446 05/13/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 CUT OFF WHEELS FOR HS             30.33

    53446 05/13/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 PVC COUPLING PVC TEE, PRIMER, SPRINKLER, CUT OFF WHEELS FOR SE, HS             49.82

    53446 05/13/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 PVC COUPLING FOR SE              3.76

    53446 05/13/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 COMPACT VACCUM FOR THE BLEACHER AT THE SOFTBALL N BASEBALL FIELDS             94.99

    53446 05/13/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 TOOL BELT FOR PABLO, LEATHER BELT, REFILL PENCILS FOR HS, WALTER HORN             43.28

    53446 05/13/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PLASTIC PUTTY, CARPENTERS WOOD FILLER, FOR HS              8.71

    53446 05/13/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 FINISH NAILS, WOODFILLER, FASTNERS, NO SLIP WHITEPINE FOR BUS BARN            211.36

    53446 05/13/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 HARDWARE, DRILL BIT, FOR HS             15.57

    53446 05/13/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 LIQUID NAILS FOR NE GYM              6.81

    53446 05/13/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 TAPE, BLADES WOOD GLUE             25.62

    53446 05/13/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 TOOLS TO REMODEL WALTER HORN, AND CONCESSION STANDS            918.28

    53446 05/13/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PARTS FOR MOWER BLADE HONDA AIR FILTER             82.59

    53446 05/13/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PAINTING SUPPLIES FOR NEW BUS BARN            305.19

    53446 05/13/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 PVC CEMENT PRIMER ELBOW FOR MS             42.08

    53447 05/13/2021 HOOD, JOSEPH 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASEBALL PLAYOFF (PLAINVIEW VS ABILENE WYLIE) -FACILITIES ADMINISTRATOR             65.00

    53448 05/13/2021 Jean's Restaurant Su 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 22 000 Project Code EC12827          1,774.27

(K.Pedroza-FCS-Culinary)S100274656.01/S100274656.02

    53449 05/13/2021 Jones & Bartlett Lea 199 E 11 6399 58 001 0 22 000 Phlebotomy Essentials books and exam reviews   (S. Ruiz-CNA-Phlebotomy)          1,492.44

    53450 05/13/2021 LAKESHORE LEARNING M 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Regalado classroom supplies - Aug. 2021            243.71

    53451 05/13/2021 LAMESA BEARING INC 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 Bolts and Washers for Speaker Brackets-Baseball and Softball             29.12

    53452 05/13/2021 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000 School Board Meals Served for Board Meeting             30.00

    53453 05/13/2021 LAMESA PRESS-REPORTE 199 E 41 6499 00 701 0 99 000 LISD Ads in the Paper            175.00

    53453 05/13/2021 LAMESA PRESS-REPORTE 199 E 41 6491 00 702 0 99 000 LISD Ads in the Paper            347.16

    53454 05/13/2021 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 240 E 35 6249 00 909 0 99 000 DOLLY WHEELS FOR FOOD SERVICE             31.50

    53455 05/13/2021 LINDSEY, JUSTIN 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASEBALL PLAYOFF (PLAINVIEW VS ABILENE WYLIE) -TICKET TAKER            100.00

    53456 05/13/2021 LONE STAR LEARNING I 410 E 11 6321 00 041 2 11 000 TEKSas Target Practice K-2 & Gr.6. Target Reading & Writing  Gr. 3-5            189.98

    53456 05/13/2021 LONE STAR LEARNING I 410 E 11 6321 00 103 2 11 000 TEKSas Target Practice K-2 & Gr.6. Target Reading & Writing  Gr. 3-5          1,199.90

    53456 05/13/2021 LONE STAR LEARNING I 410 E 11 6321 00 105 2 11 000 TEKSas Target Practice K-2 & Gr.6. Target Reading & Writing  Gr. 3-5          1,519.84

    53457 05/13/2021 MAYFIELD, RANDAL 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 SOFTBALL PLAYOFF OFFICIAL (NEW DEAL V COLORADO CITY)            130.00

    53458 05/13/2021 MENTORING MINDS 410 E 11 6321 00 103 2 11 000 Think Up! Math levels 3-5 & Think Up! Science Level 5- Print Only          7,122.50

    53459 05/13/2021 MONAHANS ATHLETICS 180 E 36 6499 81 001 0 91 000 FACILITY USE- SOFTBALL BI-DISTRICT PLAYOFF GAME ON 4/29/21            832.50

    53460 05/13/2021 MORELAND, GREGG 180 E 36 6411 00 901 0 91 000 REIMBURSEMENT FOR GAS & STATE TRACK MEET TICKET             62.44

    53460 05/13/2021 MORELAND, GREGG 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASEBALL PLAYOFF (PLAINVIEW VS ABILENE WYLIE) -ADMINISTRATIVE SET UP             65.00



3frdtl01.p 89-4 Lamesa ISD TX 06/15/21 Page:10

05.21.02.00.08 Board Monthly Check Register (Dates: 05/01/21 - 05/31/21)  9:08 AM

CHECK CHECK ACCOUNT INVOICE

   NUMBER DATE       VENDOR               NUMBER                        DESCRIPTION                                                                            AMOUNT

    53461 05/13/2021 MORELAND, KOLT 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASEBALL PLAYOFF (PLAINVIEW VS ABILENE WYLIE) -SCOREBOARD            100.00

    53462 05/13/2021 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB FEES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR             52.99

    53463 05/13/2021 NASCO 199 E 11 6399 05 041 0 11 000 Art Supplies for Middle School            170.85

    53464 05/13/2021 NTTA 199 E 41 6499 03 750 0 99 000 Tolltag for:  License Plate 116-8952             17.53

    53465 05/13/2021 OAKS, ELIZABETH 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 Reimbursement for Staff Appreciation             75.48

    53466 05/13/2021 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 URINE CLEANER FOR SE             58.99

    53467 05/13/2021 ORTIZ, SYLVIA 199 E 51 6499 00 908 0 99 000 REGISTRATIONS FOR FREESTAR VAN, 2016 TRAILER, 2011 TRAILER             22.50

    53470 05/13/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 COND PUMP FOR NE            125.00

    53470 05/13/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED T INSTALL HAIL SCREENS ON A.C AT MS AT MS GIRLS GYM            670.50

    53470 05/13/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO CHECK MS ROOM NUMBER 501 A.C NOT WORKING            677.20

    53470 05/13/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO WORK ON ROOM 31 AT SE            507.50

    53470 05/13/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 AC NUM 3 UNIT AT FOLLIS GYM            144.95

    53470 05/13/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Remove circulating pump from boiler          1,858.61

    53470 05/13/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO PLUM IN DISH WASHER AT THE HS            278.45

    53470 05/13/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO CHECK A.C ROOM 107 HS PER KOLT            192.50

    53470 05/13/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LAYING DROP CEILINGS GRILLS AND RUN FLEXDUCT OVER THERMAT THE NEW BUS BARN          2,882.85

    53470 05/13/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 ZURN LOW PROFILE FAUCETS SYMMONSFOR SE          1,510.20

    53471 05/13/2021 PBIS REWARDS 199 E 23 6399 00 999 0 11 000 PBIS Rewards          4,959.00

    53472 05/13/2021 PENNELL, MATT 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 SOFTBALL PLAYOFF OFFICIAL (NEW DEAL V COLORADO CITY)            130.00

    53473 05/13/2021 PHOENIX ENTERPRISES 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 ZYME AWAY GREASE TRAP TREATMENT , TERMINATOR BIO BLOCKS, FOR ALL SCHOOLS          2,878.59

    53474 05/13/2021 POCKET NURSE 199 E 11 6399 58 001 0 22 000 Equipment and supplies for Phlebotomy classes for 2021-2022 (S.            158.06

Ruiz-CNA/Phlebotomy) (QUOTE 1209523-0

    53474 05/13/2021 POCKET NURSE 244 E 11 6399 00 001 1 22 000 Equipment and supplies for Phlebotomy classes for 2021-2022 (S.            528.39

Ruiz-CNA/Phlebotomy) (QUOTE 1209523-0

    53475 05/13/2021 REALLY GOOD STUFF IN 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Spraberry kinder - classroom supplies Aug 2021            105.20

    53476 05/13/2021 ROBERTS TRUCK CENTER 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 led lamp for number route bus 17             82.84

    53477 05/13/2021 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPOR 199 E 33 6399 58 001 0 11 000 Misc. supplies needed for Nurse's office   (S. Ruiz-HS Nurse)          1,000.04

    53478 05/13/2021 SCHOOL LIFE 199 E 23 6499 00 105 0 99 000 S.E. Student Reward - Custom Brag Tag and chains            166.45

    53479 05/13/2021 STUDIES WEEKLY INC 199 E 11 6329 00 105 0 36 000 studies weekly          1,956.00

    53480 05/13/2021 SYSCO WEST TEXAS 199 E 11 6399 47 001 0 22 000 Misc. supplies for Culinary class instruction  (K. Pedroza-FCS) INVOICES            217.37

278022534/278029101/278046331

    53481 05/13/2021 TARPLEY MUSIC COMPAN 199 E 11 6249 06 001 0 11 000 Instrument repair   (S. Carrion-Band)          2,311.63

    53483 05/13/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 23 041 0 11 000 Social Studies Supplies: Colored pencils, paper clips, tissue, bandages,          1,267.13

etc.

    53483 05/13/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 17 041 0 11 000 Math Supplies for MS          1,439.27

    53483 05/13/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 20 041 0 11 000 PE Supplies: sharpies, mechanical pencils, etc. MS             50.69

    53483 05/13/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 52 6399 00 041 0 99 000 SRO OFFICE SUPPLIES            309.62

    53483 05/13/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 South Elem teacher closet supply room - color paper, etc          1,140.71

    53483 05/13/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6399 00 001 0 11 000 Misc. supplies and items needed for Academic banquet, high school office,          1,697.30
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and counselor's office   (J. Jerabek-HS, Office, Counselor's office)

    53483 05/13/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 31 6399 00 001 0 11 000 Misc. supplies and items needed for Academic banquet, high school office,            520.42

and counselor's office   (J. Jerabek-HS, Office, Counselor's office)

    53483 05/13/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 11 000 Misc. supplies and items needed for Academic banquet, high school office,            511.50

and counselor's office   (J. Jerabek-HS, Office, Counselor's office)

    53484 05/13/2021 TCASE 199 E 21 6411 00 999 0 23 000 TCASE Interactive 2021 Conference Registration - Sped Director            465.00

    53484 05/13/2021 TCASE 199 E 21 6411 01 999 0 23 000 TCASE Interactive 2021 Conference Registration - F Sauseda            540.00

    53485 05/13/2021 TEXAS ASSOC FOR PUPI 199 E 34 6411 00 908 0 99 000 TASBT Registration for Bus Drivers            405.00

    53486 05/13/2021 TEXAS DEPT OF STATE 199 E 81 6629 00 001 0 99 000 Asbestos Abatement Demo Fee             57.00

    53487 05/13/2021 ULINE 199 E 11 6395 00 001 0 22 000 Quote for shelving, storage rack, storage shed for contest materials,          1,122.00

industrial metal locking cabinet for paint    (Hogg-Oaks-Ag)

    53487 05/13/2021 ULINE 199 E 11 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Quote for shelving, storage rack, storage shed for contest materials,          1,154.17

industrial metal locking cabinet for paint    (Hogg-Oaks-Ag)

    53487 05/13/2021 ULINE 199 E 11 6399 06 001 0 11 000 Posts needed for shelving in band hall   (S. Carrion-Band)            295.62

    53488 05/13/2021 UNDERWOOD LAW FIRM P 199 E 41 6211 00 701 0 99 000 April Legal Fees          2,496.00

    53489 05/13/2021 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 FOAMY CLEANER, WET FLOOR SIGN, TISSUE, SANICARE FOR NE            674.10

    53489 05/13/2021 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 PARTS AND LABOR FOR HS RIDING FLOOR MACHINE            927.88

    53490 05/13/2021 WALKER SIMS OIL COMP 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 GAS AND FUEL 2020-2021          5,524.19

    53491 05/13/2021 WALTON, LARRY 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASEBALL PLAYOFF (PLAINVIEW VS ABILENE WYLIE) -PITCH COUNT            100.00

    53492 05/13/2021 WARD'S SCIENCE 199 E 11 6399 46 001 0 22 000 Labs for classroom instruction   (J. Combes-Anatomy-Forensics) INVOICES            563.27

8804505323/8804492348

    53493 05/13/2021 WEISE, STEPHEN 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASEBALL PLAYOFF OFFICIAL (PLAINVIEW VS ABILENE WYLIE)            215.00

    53494 05/13/2021 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 GT Logo on Journals for Staff Appreciation             90.00

    53494 05/13/2021 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Quote for Senior yard signs for high school display    (J. Jerabek-Office)          2,340.00

    53497 05/13/2021 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 BUS BARN WORK SINGLE POLES, CEILING BOX, CUT BOX, 4/28            548.50

    53497 05/13/2021 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Receptacles and plates at new bus barn 4/16            327.40

    53497 05/13/2021 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Receptacles and plates at new bus barn, 4/6            487.40

    53497 05/13/2021 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Duplex receptacles at new bus barn, 4/15            212.00

    53497 05/13/2021 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WORKED AT THE BASEBALL FIELD PRESS BOX            204.49

    53497 05/13/2021 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Duplex receptacles and plates at new bus barn, 4/16            330.14

    53497 05/13/2021 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Electric work at bus barn on 4/22, switches, receptacles, connectors            437.90

    53497 05/13/2021 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Electric work at bus barn on 4/21, connectors and wiring            445.30

    53497 05/13/2021 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Switches and receptacles at new bus barn on 4/19            317.50

    53497 05/13/2021 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Single pole switches at bus barn on 4/27            421.90

    53497 05/13/2021 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Electric work on 4/23 a bus barn- receptacles, switches, connectors            594.25

    53497 05/13/2021 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Romax connectors at bus barn on 4/26            346.00

    53498 05/13/2021 WOOTON, MICHAEL 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 SOFTBALL PLAYOFF OFFICIAL (NEW DEAL V COLORADO CITY)            130.00

    53499 05/13/2021 WURTH USA INC 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SHRINK TUBING, BLUE BUTT CON, MINI LAMPS BULBS, FOR BUS BARN            207.47

    53499 05/13/2021 WURTH USA INC 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 led mini lights for bus barn            144.60
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    53501 05/17/2021 TASRO 199 E 52 6411 00 999 0 30 000 Registration for TASRO for Michael Boyd in Grapevine, Tx. on 4/11-13/21.            150.00

    53502 05/17/2021 ALAN ASHLEY WELDING 199 E 81 6629 00 001 0 99 000 High School Stadium/Track         15,000.00

    53502 05/17/2021 ALAN ASHLEY WELDING 199 E 81 6629 00 001 0 99 000 Fencing and Gates behind visitors stands at High School         33,705.00

    53503 05/20/2021 A&E SERVICES & VENDI 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 COFFEE, STIR STICKS, SUGAR             98.00

    53504 05/20/2021 ACTION PRINTING 199 E 41 6399 01 750 0 99 000 Job Fair Marketing Materials            133.56

    53505 05/20/2021 ADVANCE ELEVATOR 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 ELEVATOR INSPECTOR FEE FOR HS            625.00

    53507 05/20/2021 AMAZON 199 E 23 6399 00 105 0 11 000 MacBook Air Laptop Cases for SE Campus Secretaries             70.64

    53507 05/20/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Spraberry kinder - classroom supplies Aug 2021 INVOICE            171.48

    53507 05/20/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Mince 2nd Reading - classroom supplies Aug 2021            259.47

    53507 05/20/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Bellows kinder - classroom supplies Aug 2021            264.10

    53507 05/20/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 McCullough 2nd Math & Science classroom supplies Aug 2021            254.29

    53508 05/20/2021 BALCO SYSTEMS INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 QUARTERLY FIRE ALARM MONITORING FOR SE             87.00

    53508 05/20/2021 BALCO SYSTEMS INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 QUARTERLY IRE ALARM MONITORING FOR MS             87.00

    53508 05/20/2021 BALCO SYSTEMS INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 QUARTERLY FIRE ALARM MONITORING FOR NE             87.00

    53509 05/20/2021 BLICK ART MATERIALS 199 E 11 6399 05 001 0 11 000 Paint supplies for Art dept.    (T. Rodgers-Art)            448.26

    53510 05/20/2021 BOOKBINDING & LAMINA 199 E 11 6249 00 001 0 22 000 Repair on laminator in CTE lab   (L. Telchik-CTE)            169.50

    53511 05/20/2021 BOYD, MICHAEL 199 E 52 6411 00 999 0 30 000 Meals for D.A.R.E. Officer's Conference in Durant, Oklahoma for Michael            274.00

Boyd

    53512 05/20/2021 CAIN ELECTRICAL SUPP 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 LED LIGHTS FOR BUS BARN          3,478.73

    53513 05/20/2021 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Ink cartridges for classrooms and principal's office            169.86

    53513 05/20/2021 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 23 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Ink cartridges for classrooms and principal's office            146.28

    53514 05/20/2021 CHAVEZ, JEROME 180 E 36 6299 73 001 0 91 000 BASEBALL PLAYOFF OFFICIAL (LAMESA VS ALPINE)            130.00

    53515 05/20/2021 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 WATER BILL FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR          3,173.17

    53516 05/20/2021 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 DISTILLED WATER FOR FLOOR MACHINE BATTERIES             11.50

    53517 05/20/2021 CLASS CREATOR LLC 199 E 23 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Class Creator renewal            660.00

    53518 05/20/2021 DW'S SURPLUS BUILDIN 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 TRIM MOULDING FOR BUS BARN & LSA            512.50

    53520 05/20/2021 GARCIA, FRANCIS 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 Business Office Administrator - Plainview VS Abilene Wylie             65.00

    53520 05/20/2021 GARCIA, FRANCIS 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 Softball Playoff Game Business Administrator - Hermeliegh vs Borden County            130.00

and Anson vs McCamey

    53521 05/20/2021 GLASSMAKER, JERRY 180 E 36 6299 73 001 0 91 000 BASEBALL PLAYOFF OFFICIAL (LAMESA VS ALPINE)            130.00

    53522 05/20/2021 HARGROVE, BRYAN 180 E 36 6299 81 001 0 91 000 SOFTBALL PLAYOFF OFFICIAL ON 5/6 (LAMESA VS SLATON)            359.00

    53523 05/20/2021 HOOD, JOSEPH 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 SOFTBALL & BASEBALL PLAYOFF -FACILITIES ADMINISTRATOR            130.00

    53524 05/20/2021 HORTON, JACK 180 E 36 6299 73 001 0 91 000 BASEBALL PLAYOFF OFFICIAL (LAMESA VS ALPINE)            130.00

    53525 05/20/2021 ISABEL MOLINA MD PA 199 E 34 6219 00 908 0 99 000 DOT PHYSICAL FOR RICHRD COLLINS             70.00

    53526 05/20/2021 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000 School Board Meals Served for Board Meeting             30.00

    53526 05/20/2021 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 Food & paper goods for Retirement Reception-May 19,2021            125.00

    53527 05/20/2021 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 BATTERIES FOR 2 FLOOR SCRUBBERS AT MIDDLE SCHOOL            960.00

    53528 05/20/2021 LINDSEY, JUSTIN 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 PLAYOFF ANNOUNCER            150.00

    53529 05/20/2021 MINCE, REBECCA 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 PLAYOFF TICKET TAKER             50.00
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    53530 05/20/2021 MORELAND, GREGG 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 SOFTBALL & BASEBALL PLAYOFF -ADMINISTRATIVE SET UP            130.00

    53531 05/20/2021 MORELAND, KOLT 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 PLAYOFF SCOREBOARD OPERATOR            150.00

    53532 05/20/2021 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB FEES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR             76.69

    53533 05/20/2021 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 South Elem Teachers closet supply room - borders INVOICES            354.47

2276823-0/2276823-1/2276823-2

    53534 05/20/2021 ORTIZ, SYLVIA 199 E 51 6499 00 908 0 99 000 REGISTRATION AG TRAILER, 2016 CARGO TRAILER, 2004 MINI VAN, 2011 C&M             30.00

TRAILER

    53535 05/20/2021 PRINTING BY PAUL 199 E 41 6399 01 750 0 99 000 Business Cards for Amy Jerabek and Richard Soliz            149.00

    53536 05/20/2021 ROBERTS TRUCK CENTER 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 AIR DRYER, MORROR BASE AND ARM, FOR BUS 17            695.07

    53537 05/20/2021 ROTAN, DEREK 180 E 36 6299 81 001 0 91 000 SOFTBALL PLAYOFF OFFICIAL ON 5/8 (LAMESA VS SLATON)            222.20

    53538 05/20/2021 SEMINOLE ISD 180 E 36 6411 78 041 0 91 000 MS GIRLS & BOYS TRACK TEAM MEALS ON 3/9/2021             40.00

    53538 05/20/2021 SEMINOLE ISD 180 E 36 6412 77 041 0 91 000 MS GIRLS & BOYS TRACK TEAM MEALS ON 3/9/2021            400.00

    53538 05/20/2021 SEMINOLE ISD 180 E 36 6412 78 041 0 91 000 MS GIRLS & BOYS TRACK TEAM MEALS ON 3/9/2021            304.00

    53539 05/20/2021 STEEPLE JACK 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 PAINTED WITH SHERMIN WILLIAMS PAINT FLAG POLES            925.00

    53540 05/20/2021 TARPLEY MUSIC COMPAN 199 E 11 6399 06 001 0 11 000 Music library storage boxes/folders  (S. Carrion-Band)            498.75

    53545 05/20/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 22 041 0 11 000 Science Supplies: markers, pencils, sharpener, folders, etc.          1,482.60

    53545 05/20/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6399 00 041 0 11 000 Office Supplies: Pens, Pencils, dividers, markers, staples, folders MS          1,156.34

    53545 05/20/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 37 000 Dyslexia supplies: Sharpener, erasers, glue, highlighters, pencils, etc.             86.75

MS

    53545 05/20/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 30 041 0 25 000 ELAR Supplies: highlighters, pens, erasers, markers, folders, etc.          1,286.89

    53545 05/20/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 12 6399 18 041 0 11 000 Media Supplies: Scissors, sharpies, Kraft paper, glue, paper, tape, etc.            409.02

MS

    53545 05/20/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Office Supplies for Bookkeeper             12.63

    53545 05/20/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6399 00 701 0 99 000 Business Office Gen. Office Supplies and Employee training supplies - See            317.41

Attached List

    53545 05/20/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Business Office Gen. Office Supplies and Employee training supplies - See            269.50

Attached List

    53545 05/20/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6399 01 750 0 99 000 Business Office Gen. Office Supplies and Employee training supplies - See            724.91

Attached List

    53545 05/20/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 21 103 0 30 000 Classroom supplies (folders, scissors, etc) - Jennifer Peterson - 3rd            290.63

reading

    53545 05/20/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 17 103 0 11 000 Classroom supplies (pens, folders, etc) - Tina Parks - 3rd math            299.55

    53545 05/20/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 17 103 0 11 000 Classroom supplies (pencils, stickers, etc) - Mariah Tatum - 3rd math            255.10

    53545 05/20/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 17 103 0 11 000 Classroom Supplies (notebooks, markers, etc) - Jeanette Bargayo - 3rd math            287.63

    53545 05/20/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 21 103 0 30 000 Classroom supplies (easel pad, velcro dots, etc) - Katy Benton - 3rd            298.15

reading

    53545 05/20/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 22 103 0 11 000 Classroom supplies (file holder, collapsible crate, etc) - Jamie Mendez -            158.38

4th science

    53545 05/20/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 17 103 0 11 000 Classroom supplies (construction paper, magnets, etc) - Laurie Hood - 4th            277.38
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math

    53545 05/20/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 School Supplies (spirals, note pads, etc) - Melissa Rodriquez          5,599.33

    53545 05/20/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 05 041 0 11 000 Art supplies for Middle School             80.91

    53546 05/20/2021 TECTA AMERICA - CS L 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO REPAIR ROOF AT GIRLS MS GYM          1,237.23

    53546 05/20/2021 TECTA AMERICA - CS L 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO FIX ROOF LEAK AT NE GYM          1,241.65

    53548 05/20/2021 TEXAS DEPT OF LICENS 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 HS ELEVATOR INSPECTION #92493 REPORT TO BEMAILED WITH CHECK             20.00

    53548 05/20/2021 TEXAS DEPT OF LICENS 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 ELEVATOR INSPECTION #86458             20.00

    53548 05/20/2021 TEXAS DEPT OF LICENS 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 HS ELEVATOR INSPECTION # 92488             20.00

    53548 05/20/2021 TEXAS DEPT OF LICENS 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 HS ELEVATOR INSPECTION #92489             20.00

    53548 05/20/2021 TEXAS DEPT OF LICENS 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 HS ELEVATOR INSPECTION #92490 PLEASE MAIL REPORT COPY WITH CHECK             20.00

    53548 05/20/2021 TEXAS DEPT OF LICENS 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 HS ELEVATOR INSPECTION #92491             20.00

    53549 05/20/2021 TXU ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 ELECTRICITY BILL 2020-2021:  ACCOUNT #100051471793         18,829.30

    53550 05/20/2021 WOODBERRY, GERRY 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 PLAYOFF PITCH COUNTER (ANSON VS MCCAMEY)            100.00

    53551 05/20/2021 WOODBERRY, TOSHA 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 PLAYOFF TICKET TAKER            150.00

    53552 05/20/2021 ereflect 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 36 000 Student Typing Program          1,000.00

    53552 05/20/2021 ereflect 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 36 000 Student Typing Program          1,000.00

    53553 05/27/2021 CARRION, SONIA 199 E 36 6411 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals at reward trip for State Solo & Ensemble contest in Dallas (S.            366.00

Carrion-Band)

    53553 05/27/2021 CARRION, SONIA 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals at reward trip for State Solo & Ensemble contest in Dallas (S.            972.00

Carrion-Band)

    53553 05/27/2021 CARRION, SONIA 199 E 36 6419 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals at reward trip for State Solo & Ensemble contest in Dallas (S.            184.00

Carrion-Band)

    53555 05/28/2021 AMAZON 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 MacBook Cases for Central Office             58.77

    53555 05/28/2021 AMAZON 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Office Supplies for Bookkeeper - Pens, Tabs, Presentation covers             92.27

    53555 05/28/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6499 00 999 0 30 000 Drawstring Backpack Bags for Student Hygiene Presentation            304.00

    53555 05/28/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 21 105 0 30 000 Gruben - Reading Intervention classroom supplies Aug 2021              4.37

    53555 05/28/2021 AMAZON 255 E 11 6399 00 001 1 24 GYO Grow your own teacher program teaching material            213.20

    53555 05/28/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 23 000 Kitchen Supplies for LHS Lifeskills - T Hollis            339.67

    53556 05/28/2021 BIG COUNTRY BG 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 SUPERCHARGE DIESEL TREATMENT            330.00

    53557 05/28/2021 BOOKBINDING & LAMINA 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 11 000 Laminating film for large laminator 25" X 250' X 3.0 mil, 1 core, clear            262.00

(J. Jerabek-HS)

    53558 05/28/2021 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 11 000 Quote for cartridges for poster printer   (L. Telchik-HS)            805.00

    53559 05/28/2021 CHAVEZ, JEROME 180 E 36 6299 73 001 0 91 000 BASEBALL PLAYOFF OFFICIAL (LAMESA VS SHALLOWATER) ON MAY 13 & 14            819.71

    53560 05/28/2021 COOPER, RAY 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASEBALL PLAYOFF OFFICIAL ON 5/14 (ANSON VS MCCAMEY)            236.00

    53561 05/28/2021 ELECTION SYSTEMS & S 199 E 41 6439 00 702 0 99 000 Election Supplies          1,203.14

    53562 05/28/2021 ENRIQUEZ, AL 180 E 36 6299 81 001 0 91 000 REGIONAL SEMI-FINAL PLAYOFF OFFICIAL ON 5/21 & 5/22            480.00

    53563 05/28/2021 FIRST CLASS AWARDS 199 E 36 6497 06 001 0 99 000 Engraving for all Band awards and trophies    (S. Carrion-Band)            199.80

    53564 05/28/2021 GARCIA, ROBERTO 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASEBALL PLAYOFF OFFICIAL ON 5/14 (ANSON VS MCCAMEY)            236.00

    53565 05/28/2021 HARGROVE, BRYAN 180 E 36 6299 81 001 0 91 000 REGIONAL SEMI-FINAL PLAYOFF OFFICIAL ON 5/21 & 5/22            480.00
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    53566 05/28/2021 HENRY NORRIS AGENCY 199 E 41 6499 03 750 0 99 000 Notary Application for Amy Jerabek             81.00

    53567 05/28/2021 HERFF JONES INC 199 E 23 6399 86 004 0 26 LSA MINI AND REGULAR LSA GRAD DIPLOMAS            100.14

    53568 05/28/2021 HORTON, JACK 180 E 36 6299 73 001 0 91 000 BASEBALL PLAYOFF OFFICIAL (LAMESA VS SHALLOWATER) ON MAY 13 & 14            462.52

    53569 05/28/2021 ISABEL MOLINA MD PA 199 E 34 6219 00 908 0 99 000 DOT PHYSICAL FOR KAREN ELMORE             70.00

    53569 05/28/2021 ISABEL MOLINA MD PA 199 E 34 6219 00 908 0 99 000 DDT PHYSICAL  RICHARD COLLINS             70.00

    53569 05/28/2021 ISABEL MOLINA MD PA 199 E 34 6219 00 908 0 99 000 DOT PHYSICAL FOR SAMMY SANCHEZ             70.00

    53570 05/28/2021 JUNIOR SENIOR INC 199 E 23 6499 00 004 0 26 LSA Sub for LSA Graduation            251.97

    53571 05/28/2021 LITTLEFIELD ISD 180 E 36 6499 81 001 0 91 000 SOFTBALL PLAYOFF FACILITY RENTAL FEE (LAMESA VS SHALLOWATER)          1,339.00

    53572 05/28/2021 LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN HI 180 E 36 6499 73 001 0 91 000 BASEBALL PLAYOFF FACILITY RENTAL FEE (LAMESA VS SHALLOWATER)            110.70

    53573 05/28/2021 MORENO, MARTIN 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 SOFTBALL PLAYOFF OFFICIAL ON 5/13 (HERMLEIGH VS BORDEN COUNTY)            150.00

    53574 05/28/2021 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB FEES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            111.91

    53575 05/28/2021 Painting the Town 199 E 51 6249 00 999 0 99 000 Interior Brick Painting at Middle School         21,715.00

    53576 05/28/2021 PEDROZA'S RESTAURANT 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 HS Academic banquet desserts    (J. Jerabek-Office)            260.67

    53577 05/28/2021 PENNELL, MATT 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 SOFTBALL PLAYOFF OFFICIAL ON 5/13 (HERMLEIGH VS BORDEN COUNTY)            150.00

    53578 05/28/2021 POCKET NURSE 199 E 11 6399 58 001 0 22 000 Misc. supplies needed for CNA classes for 2021-2022  (S. Ruiz-CNA)  QUOTE          1,756.59

1209544-0

    53579 05/28/2021 TASB INC 199 E 41 6299 01 750 0 99 000 HR Services-Service Agreement for Pay System Maintenance          1,800.00

    53580 05/28/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 S.E. teachers - poster ink          1,215.00

    53580 05/28/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 11 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            873.35

    53580 05/28/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 11 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            524.01

    53580 05/28/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 103 0 11 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            524.01

    53580 05/28/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 105 0 11 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            524.01

    53580 05/28/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 50 004 0 26 LSA COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    53580 05/28/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 240 E 35 6269 00 909 0 99 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    53580 05/28/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 21 6269 00 999 0 23 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    53580 05/28/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 180 E 36 6269 00 901 0 91 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    53580 05/28/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 28 DAE COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR             87.33

    53580 05/28/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 28 DAE COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR             87.35

    53580 05/28/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 51 6269 00 907 0 99 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    53580 05/28/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6269 00 750 0 99 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    53581 05/28/2021 TCASE 199 E 21 6411 00 999 0 23 000 TCASE Interactive 2021 Conference Registration - Sped Director            465.00

    53581 05/28/2021 TCASE 199 E 21 6411 01 999 0 23 000 TCASE Interactive 2021 Conference Registration - F Sauseda            540.00

    53582 05/28/2021 TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC 199 E 41 6299 00 750 0 99 000 Clearing House Record Retrieval             25.00

    53583 05/28/2021 TIVA 199 E 36 6495 00 001 0 22 000 TIVA Membership renewal and CJETexas-Criminal Justice Educators of Texas            295.00

add-on   (D. Martinez-Law Enforcement)

    53584 05/28/2021 UCA SUMMER CAMPS 199 E 36 6411 63 001 0 91 000 Advisor Overnight fee for cheer camp    (A. Baker-Cheerleaders)            359.00

    53585 05/28/2021 UCA SUMMER CAMPS 199 E 36 6411 63 001 0 91 000 Advisor Overnight fee for Cheer camp    (A. Barrera-Cheerleaders)            359.00

    53586 05/28/2021 UNITED SUPERMARKETS 199 E 36 6399 47 001 0 22 000 Supplies needed for State BBQ competition in LLano on 4/22-25/21     (K.            150.49

Pedroza-FCS)
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    53586 05/28/2021 UNITED SUPERMARKETS 199 E 11 6399 47 001 0 22 000 Food supplies needed for April labs and Advanced Culinary end of year menu            954.82

prep    (K.Pedroza-FCS-Culinary)

    53587 05/28/2021 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 BAGS FOR VACCUM,DISPOSAL BAGS, TISSUE, MICRO MOP, MICRO CLOTH, MOP. HANDLE             30.26

FOR MS

    53587 05/28/2021 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 MOPS, TISSUE, LINERS, FOR HS            519.22

    53587 05/28/2021 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PAPER TOWELS, DISPENSER FOR BB, FIELD RESTROOM AND ALL SCHOOLS            191.35

    53588 05/28/2021 WEBB, TERRY 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASEBALL PLAYOFF OFFICIAL ON 5/14 (ANSON VS MCCAMEY)            236.00

    53589 05/28/2021 YOUNG, AUBREY 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 SOFTBALL PLAYOFF OFFICIAL ON 5/13 (HERMLEIGH VS BORDEN COUNTY)            150.00

  

Totals for checks        967,901.51
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FUND  DESCRIPTION                        BALANCE SHEET           REVENUE           EXPENSE             TOTAL

180 ATHLETIC FUND              0.00          4,313.00         20,441.32         24,754.32

199 GENERAL OPERATING FUND              0.00              0.00        395,979.75        395,979.75

211 TITLE I REGULAR              0.00              0.00         15,764.62         15,764.62

240 CAFETERIA FUND              0.00              0.00         77,483.41         77,483.41

244 FEDERAL VOCATIONAL-BASIC GRANT              0.00              0.00          1,460.91          1,460.91

255 TITLE II PART A TEACH/PRINC              0.00              0.00            213.20            213.20

410 STATE TEXTBOOK FUND              0.00              0.00         10,032.22         10,032.22

699 CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND              0.00              0.00        442,213.08        442,213.08

*** Fund Summary Totals ***              0.00          4,313.00        963,588.51        967,901.51

************************ End of report ************************


